Show 2 Schedule

American Canyon High School, American Canyon CA

PSJ

PSA

PSO

P10

PSW

Brought to you by ShOWday

3:00pm

3:05pm

3:14pm
3:23pm
3:32pm
3:41pm
3:50pm
3:59pm
4:08pm
4:17pm
4:26pm

5:11pm
5:21pm
5:31pm
5:41pm
5:51pm
6:01pm
6:11pm

6:21pm
6:31pm

6:41pm
6:52pm
7:03pm
7:14pm

National Anthem

Benicia MS

Amador Valley HS A

Cupertino HS JV

American Canyon HS

Dublin HS

Mountain House HS Percussion
Benicia HS

Vanden HS

Solano/Franklin Percussion Ensemble
Break

James Logan HS Open

Live Oak HS

Fairfield Percussion Ensemble
Rodriguez HS

Granite Bay HS

Amador Valley HS

Foothill HS Open

Sacramento State Indoor
Break

James Logan HS

Cupertino HS

Leigh HS Winter Percussion
Break
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7:29pm  Critique

7:29pm  Clinic - Raychel Taylor

7:59pm  Unit Representatives line up for awards
8:04pm  Awards

8:24pm  Contest Ends
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