## **Show 2 Schedule**



### American Canyon High School, American Canyon CA | February 29, 2020

	3:00pm	National Anthem
PSJ	3:05pm	Benicia MS
PSA	3:14pm	Amador Valley HS A
	3:23pm	Cupertino HS JV
	3:32pm	American Canyon HS
	3:41pm	Dublin HS
	3:50pm	Mountain House HS Percussion
	3:59pm	Benicia HS
	4:08pm	Vanden HS
	4:17pm	Solano/Franklin Percussion Ensemble
	4:26pm	Break
PSO	5:11pm	James Logan HS Open
	5:21pm	Live Oak HS
	5:31pm	Fairfield Percussion Ensemble
	5:41pm	Rodriguez HS
	5:51pm	Granite Bay HS
	6:01pm	Amador Valley HS
	6:11pm	Foothill HS Open
PIO	6:21pm	Sacramento State Indoor
	6:31pm	Break
PSW	6:41pm	James Logan HS
	6:52pm	Cupertino HS
	7:03pm	Leigh HS Winter Percussion
	7:14pm	Break

# **Show 2 Schedule**



#### American Canyon High School, American Canyon CA | February 29, 2020

7:29pm	Critique	

- 7:29pm Clinic - Raychel Taylor
- 7:59pm Unit Representatives line up for awards
- 8:04pm Awards
- 8:24pm **Contest Ends**